EVENING: Time: 17.00-22.00

THINGS

Chicken crackling

Seasonal Pickles

Rice Krispie whitebait with cucumber mayonnaise

Bone marrow toast with braised red onions and parsley
Pressed pigs head with toast and green grape tartare
Yorkshire black badger bean hummus and flatbread
Chargrilled sweet potato, spiced Somerset ricotta and seeds
Ox cheek pasties with green pepper and celeriac

Blood orange, Brockley feta and purple sprouting broccoli
Braised beef croquettes and mustards

Chorizo, sherry and sourdough

Sticky skate with pickled kohlrabi and parsley

Chatsworth Road Smokehouse salmon, Beaverbread and
horseradish cream

Bermondsey grilled cheese and pickles

Cheddar curd cheeseburger and pickle

Crispy cauliflower curry with a deep fried egg and Norfolk rice and peas

Half a roasted corn fed chicken, hedgerow garlic fries and gravy

Deer crumble with gin gravy

SIDES

Bread and butter

Hedgerow garlic fries

Roasted roots with sumac and yoghurt
Potatoes in a jar

Shaved Jerusalem artichoke and herb salad

Ask about hiring out our downstairs bar

3.00

3.00

6.50

6.00

7.00

6.50

6.50

7.00

7.00

6.50

7.50

7.00

8.00

8.50

8.50

10.00

13.00

12.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

4.50

3.50



