THINGS

Chicken crackling	3.00
Seasonal Pickles	3.00
Rice Krispie whitebait with cucumber mayonnaise	6.50
Bone marrow toast with braised red onions and parsley	6.00
Pressed pigs head with toast and green grape tartare	7.00
Yorkshire black badger bean hummus and flatbread	6.50
Chargrilled sweet potato, spiced Somerset ricotta and seeds	6.50
Ox-cheek pasties with green pepper and celeriac	7.00
—Blood orange, Brockley feta and purple sprouting broccoli	7.00
Braised beef croquettes and mustards	6.50
Chorizo, sherry and sourdough	7.50
Sticky skate with pickled kohlrabi and parsley	7.00
Chatsworth Road Smokehouse salmon, Beaverbread and horseradish cream	8.00
Bermondsey grilled cheese and pickles	8.50
Cheddar curd cheeseburger and pickle	8.50
Crispy cauliflower curry with a deep fried egg and Norfolk rice and peas	10.00
Half a roasted corn fed chicken, hedgerow garlic fries and gravy	13.00
Deer crumble with gin gravy	12.00
SIDES	
Bread and butter	3.00
Hedgerow garlic fries	3.50
Roasted roots with sumac and yoghurt	3.50
Potatoes in a jar	4.50
Shaved Jerusalem artichoke and herb salad	
	3.50
Ask about hiring out our downstairs bar	